
 
Walton County, Georgia 

Proposed Budget Calendar 

Fiscal Year 2023 

     
Date Day Time Place Activity 

12/7/2021 Tuesday 6:00 Historic Courthouse Adoption of Budget Calendar by the BOC 

1/7/2022 Friday Noon N/A Budget Packets to Departments 

1/7/2022 Friday Noon N/A Budget Packets sent to Agencies 

2/7/2022 Monday Noon N/A Budget Requests due to Finance, HR, IT and Facilities 

3/14/2022 Monday 9:00-4:00 Judicial Building Department Budget Presentations 

3/15/2022 Tuesday 9:00-11:00 Judicial Building Department Budget Presentations (if needed) 

3/22/2022 Tuesday TBA TBA Budget Work Session (if needed) 

3/29/2022 Tuesday TBA TBA Budget Work Session (if needed) 

4/5/2022 Tuesday TBA TBA Budget Work Session (if needed) 

4/26/2022 Tuesday Noon N/A Proposed Budget and Budget Highlights to County Clerk for agenda 

5/1/2022 N/A N/A N/A Advertisement notice of budget access to public, 1st notice of public hearing and adoption in Walton Tribune 

5/3/2022 Tuesday 4:30 Historic Courthouse Copies of Summary Budgets Available in County Clerks office Historic Courthouse 

5/3/2022 Tuesday 6:00 Historic Courthouse Chairman Presents Proposed Budget to BOC at Regular Meeting 

5/8/2022 N/A N/A N/A Advertisement 2nd notice of public hearing and adoption in Walton Tribune 

5/17/2022 Tuesday 5:00 Historic Courthouse Public Hearing on Budget 

6/7/2022 Tuesday 6:00 Historic Courthouse Adoption of FY 2022 Budget by BOC at Regular Meeting 

 


